Date

Time

Ward

12/4/2020
04:08 PM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

November City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port

Total

89.635
23,827
21,248
10,505
42,239
10.441

9.686

4,163
46,774
13,159
11,305

4,917

2,528
15,121
10,179
10,731
10,585
10,255
11,086
11,987
13,451
13,423
38,397

145,215

St. Luc
Dems Reps

24,883 39,225
18,258 910
9.214 4,604
4,231 2,218
9,929 19,785
7.449 514
3.884 2,312
1.575 925
14,816 19,197
10,648 385
5,233 2,243
2,269 1,005
782 590
5,952 3,068
3,746 2,494
4,043 2,870
3,992 2,877
4,000 2,819
4,235 3,514
4,437 4,308
5,021 5.178
5,456 4,981
15,704 14,848
56,586 46,957

Page

NPA

23.967
4,401
7,154
3,888

11,773
2,325
3,357
1,593

11,962
2,022
3,689
1,574
1,114
5,693
3,723
3,611
3,506
3,246
3,172
3,084
3,069
2,811
7.495

39,410

Other

1,560
258
276
168
752
153
133

70
799
104
140

69

42
408
216
207
210
190
165
158
183
175
350

2,262
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St.Lucie County, FL



